
Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Re:
1 message

Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com> Fri, Aug 28, 2020 at 1:37 PM
To: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Sophie,

Made one proforma invoice for both items 20 pcs MAX-250,E and 5 pcs stephan oxygen sensors
The currency GBP and package collection from skynet

Thank you,
Best regards,

Sudath Weeraman
Prime Lanka Associates
Sri Lanka.

On Fri, 28 Aug 2020 4:21 pm Sophie Lines, <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Sudath, 

Thank you for your email, which has been passed to me for processing. 

Please can you let me know if you would like us to add 5pcs of R-4V to your original proforma that was for 20x
MAX-250E's, or would you like a new/separate Proforma?

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My current working days are Monday and Friday 9.00am-5pm

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow office staff to work from home, and I am now working
remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue
to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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On Fri, Aug 28, 2020 at 11:18 AM Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com>
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Date: Fri, 28 Aug 2020 at 10:57
Subject: Re:
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Sarah,

We need new proforma invoice for MAX-250E Oxygen sensor 20 Pcs and 5 Pcs Stephan oxygen sensors, 
How is my last order?
Package is collected now (20 pcs flow sensors and 20 pcs airway adapters.
please add this proforma invoice for my balance amount

Thank you,
Best regards,

Sudath Weeraman
Prime Lanka Associates

On Mon, Jun 22, 2020 at 2:40 PM Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Sarah,

Thank you for your email,please find enclosed attachment of Magnamed sensor

Best regards
Sudath Weeraman
Prime Lanka Associates
Sri Lanka.
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